Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits Date Range: 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024

Page 1 of 4

Building
Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BP-24-17 02/05/2024 21 LITTLE PINE LN TODD FAMILY REV TR Remodel REMODEL HOME PER PLAN Issued $224,000 $1,170
137 PORTSMOUTH KEVIN KING ENTERPRISES T NEW STAND ALONE 1,577 SQ FT BANK
BP-24-18 02/06/2024 AVE COLLC New Building IN PARKING LOT Issued $1,050,250 $10,652
REBUILD SHOWER STALL AT SECOND
BP-24-19 02/12/2024 2 ELM ST CROFOOT LODOWICK F 1lI Remodel FLOOR, INSTALL DISHWASHER AT Issued $32,365 $212
SECOND FLOOR
BP-24-20 02/13/2024 8 CAPTAINS WAY NAGLE TREVOR AND Solar INSTALL 33 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $41,066 $260
BP-24-21 02/20/2024 1 DEWEY ST SHORT FAMILY REV TR Solar INSTALL 16 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $14,262 $125
. REPAIR TO BASEMENT AREA DUE TO
BP-24-22 02/22/2024 6 AMBERWOOD DR ROCKWELL ANDREW K Renovation WATER DAMAGE Issued $76,177 $431
COLE JOHN F & PATRICIA E REPLACE THE EXISTING DECK WITH
BP-24-23 02/22/2024 24 MEADOWOOD DR FAMILY REV TR Deck/Porch NEW DECK, 87" x 16 Issued $21,000 $155
FALLON FAMILY REVOCABLE . INSTALL 7 GEO LOCK WALL ANCHORS
BP-24-24 02/26/2024 8 KATHLEEN DR TRUST Renovation TO STABILIZE EXISTING FOUNDATION Issued $19,601 $150
Roof/Siding/Windo REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 PATIO DOORS
BP-24-25 02/26/2024 15 EXETER FALLS DR FORD RYAN R ws/Doors AND 3 ENTRY DOORS Issued $27,837 $190
BP-24-26 02/29/2024 64 WATER ST 64 WATER STREET LLC Solar INSTALL 10 ROOF TOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $14,000 $290

Report Date: February 29, 2024



Electrical

Permit #
EP-24-27

EP-24-28

EP-24-29

EP-24-30
EP-24-31
EP-24-32
EP-24-33
EP-24-34
EP-24-35
EP-24-36
EP-24-37
EP-24-38
EP-24-39
EP-24-40
EP-24-41
EP-24-42
EP-24-43
EP-24-44
EP-24-45

EP-24-46

Date

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/08/2024

02/09/2024

02/12/2024

02/13/2024

02/15/2024

02/15/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

02/20/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/23/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/29/2024

02/29/2024

Address
12 LIBERTY LN

5 WARREN AVE

26 PLEASANTVIEW
DR

23 CARROLL ST
174 FRONT ST

21 LITTLE PINE LN
8 CAPTAINS WAY

1 WENTWORTH ST

151 PORTSMOUTH
AVE

40 HAMPTON RD B 1
2 GLENERIN LN

61 WASHINGTON ST
1 DEWEY ST

3 RIDGEWOOD TER

51 LINDENSHIRE AVE

4 PHINNEY LN

2 CONANT LN

37 CLOVER ST

71-73 COURT ST

64 WATER ST

Report Date: February 29, 2024

Owner

GIBBS LIVING TRUST

SCIPPA JOHN V

HALL CARLEEN A

MATHER JEFFREY M

BUTLER JEFFREY D

TODD FAMILY REV TR

NAGLE TREVOR AND

CARON SHAUN

MCFARLAND REALTY TR

EXETER-HAMPTON
COOPERATIVE INC

HERTEL PETER H REV TR

1/12%
MAHONEY BRENDA

SHORT FAMILY REV TR

DOWD CHRISTOPHER

BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D

BIRON FAMILY REV TR

EISERMAN SUSAN J

LANG ROBERT

FUL-POL PROPERTIES LLC

64 WATER STREET LLC

Category

Alteration

Alteration
Repair/Replace

Alteration
Service
Alteration
Solar

Repair/Replace

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Solar

Alteration
Alteration

Alteration

New
Appliance/Fixture

Alteration
Service

Solar

Work Description
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION

ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL

REMOVE EXISTING SERVICE, METER,
SOCKET, PANEL, SERVICE RISER AND
REPLACE WITH NEW

ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL
SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION

REPLACE 200 AMP METER SOCKET AND
RISER

INSTALL 2 LEVEL 3 EV CHARGERS WITH
ELECTRICAL SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE
ELECTRICAL FOR DECK/PORCH
ELECTRICAL FOR HOME REMODEL

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL OF
ADDITION

REWIRE MOBILE HOME

ELECTRICAL FOR BATHROOM UPGRADE

INSTALL 7.5 KW GENERATOR WITH 8
CIRCUIT TRANSFER SWITCH

ROUGH & FINISH ELECTRICAL, SERVICE
UPGRADE

ADDING ONE 100A ELECTRIC METER
PANEL

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION

Status

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$0

$0

$8,283

$1,500
$3,500
$9,000
$0
$2,000
$200,000
$2,000
$2,150
$0

$0

$0
$6,000
$1,500
$5,500
$9,500
$1,500

$0

Fee

$50

$50

$91

$50
$68
$95
$50
$60
$2,050
$60
$60
$50
$50
$50
$80
$60
$78
$98
$50

$50



Gas

Permit #
MP-24-23
MP-24-24
MP-24-25
MP-24-26
MP-24-27
MP-24-28
MP-24-29
MP-24-30
MP-24-31
MP-24-32
MP-24-33
MP-24-34
MP-24-35
MP-24-36
MP-24-37
MP-24-38
MP-24-39
MP-24-40
MP-24-41

MP-24-42

Date

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/05/2024

02/08/2024

02/09/2024

02/12/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/27/2024

Address
6 BROOKSIDE DR U2

3 BROOKSIDE DR U1
16 KINGSTON RD U9
11 PATRICIA AVE
173 WATER ST

81 HILTON AVE

10 WINSLOW DR

704 NOTTINGHAM DR
36 POWDER MILL RD
22 GARY LN

124 KINGSTON RD
11 PATRICIA AVE

36 WILD APPLE LN
124 KINGSTON RD
24 STRING BRIDGE
10 CHESTNUT ST
148 HIGH ST

133 LINDEN ST

40 HAMPTONRD B 1

148 HIGH ST

Report Date: February 29, 2024

Owner

PANNIELLO JENEEN M

PATEL ARUN & SANKU

NIBROC REALTY LLC

MCCLUSKEY RYAN C

JONES AND WILSON REALTY

LLC
KNOWLES CRYSTAL V

HERRICK KATHERINE

COBBLESTONE Il LEX LLC

RUPP CHRISTINE L

CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR

CAMPBELL REVOCABLE
TRUST

MCCLUSKEY RYAN C

STOKHAM CHRISTOPHER

CAMPBELL REVOCABLE
TRUST

KIMBALL ISLAND LLC

EXETER MILLS LLC

RYAN ALISTAR

PEIRCE JAMES B

EXETER-HAMPTON
COOPERATIVE INC

RYAN ALISTAR

Category

Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Gas Installation
Alteration

Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Alteration

Gas Installation

Work Description
INSTALL GAS FURNACE

INSTALL NEW WATER HEATER

1 OUTDOOR CONDENSER, 4 INDOOR
UNITS

FIREPLACE INSERT

INSTALL 7 HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS WITH
DUCT WORK

TANK SWAP

INSTALLATION OF GAS FIREPLACE
SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS

INSTALL GAS FURNACE

INSTALL DAIKIN SPLIT UNIT

SET 2 LP TANKS

SET 2 LP TANKS

GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR

INSTALL 4-ZONE MINI SPLIT SYSTEM
AND INSTALL 120,000 BTU LP FURNACE

SWAP FOR WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
SWAP FOR WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE

INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE

SET 2 120-GAL PROPANE TANKS
CONNECT TO MOBILE HOME

GAS PIPE TO FIREPLACE

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$6,800

$12,000
$15,000
$1,000
$150,000
$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,800
$0

$0
$1,600
$50,980
$11,000
$11,000
$6,000
$5,000
$400

$1,800

Fee

$84
$110
$200
$50
$800
$50
$50
$50
$50
$74
$50
$50
$58
$560
$105
$105
$80
$75
$50

$60



Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-24-8 02/01/2024 155 COURT ST LEAVITT LANE REALTY Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $0  $50
PP-24-9 02/01/2024 ;}31 OLD TOWN FARM &) hoR JOHN New Building PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $0 $50
PP-24-10 02/02/2024 107 WATER ST ROONIC PROPERTIES LLC PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $13,900 $189
PP-24-11 02/05/2024 5 WARREN AVE SCIPPA JOHN V Alteration REPAIR BATH FIXTURES Issued $1,000 $50
PP-24-12 02/06/2024 6 LEXINGTON AVE \éVAHT'mEEE E’é@'}ﬁ Alteration PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FINISH Issued $0 $50
PP-24-13 02/06/2024 23 CARROLL ST MATHER JEFFREY M Alteration PLUMBING FOR BATH REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-14 02/15/2024 22 GARY LN CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR Alteration PLUMBING FOR ADDITION Issued $7,000 $85
PP-24-15 02/16/2024 61 WASHINGTON ST  MAHONEY BRENDA Alteration PLUMBING FOR HOME REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-16 02/22/2024 3 RIDGEWOOD TER ~ DOWD CHRISTOPHER Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL OF ADDITION Issued $0 $50
PP-24-17 02/27/2024 148 HIGH ST RYAN ALISTAR Alteration PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION Issued $2,250 $65
PP-24-18 02/27/2024 40 HAMPTON RD B 1 (E:é%TPEERR"':%':"/ETISg Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMOBILE Issued $0 $50
PP-24-19 02/29/2024 21 LITTLE PINE LN TODD FAMILY REV TR Alteration PLUMBING FOR HOME REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-20 02/29/2024 32 WILLEY CREEK RD OUELLET RON Alteration INSTALL WALK IN TUB Issued $8,500 $92

Totals Number of Permits:63 Cost of Projects: $2,083,021.00 Fees: $20,476.92

Report Date: February 29, 2024



