

Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits

Date Range: 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024

Page 1 of 4

Building								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
BP-24-17	02/05/2024	21 LITTLE PINE LN	TODD FAMILY REV TR	Remodel	REMODEL HOME PER PLAN	Issued	\$224,000	\$1,170
BP-24-18	02/06/2024	137 PORTSMOUTH AVE	KEVIN KING ENTERPRISES CO LLC	New Building	NEW STAND ALONE 1,577 SQ FT BANK IN PARKING LOT	Issued	\$1,050,250	\$10,652
BP-24-19	02/12/2024	2 ELM ST	CROFOOT LODOWICK F III	Remodel	REBUILD SHOWER STALL AT SECOND FLOOR, INSTALL DISHWASHER AT SECOND FLOOR	Issued	\$32,365	\$212
BP-24-20	02/13/2024	8 CAPTAINS WAY	NAGLE TREVOR AND	Solar	INSTALL 33 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$41,066	\$260
BP-24-21	02/20/2024	1 DEWEY ST	SHORT FAMILY REV TR	Solar	INSTALL 16 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$14,262	\$125
BP-24-22	02/22/2024	6 AMBERWOOD DR	ROCKWELL ANDREW K	Renovation	REPAIR TO BASEMENT AREA DUE TO WATER DAMAGE	Issued	\$76,177	\$431
BP-24-23	02/22/2024	24 MEADOWOOD DR	COLE JOHN F & PATRICIA E FAMILY REV TR	Deck/Porch	REPLACE THE EXISTING DECK WITH NEW DECK, 8'7" x 16'	Issued	\$21,000	\$155
BP-24-24	02/26/2024	8 KATHLEEN DR	FALLON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Renovation	INSTALL 7 GEO LOCK WALL ANCHORS TO STABILIZE EXISTING FOUNDATION	Issued	\$19,601	\$150
BP-24-25	02/26/2024	15 EXETER FALLS DR	FORD RYAN R	Roof/Siding/Windo ws/Doors	REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 PATIO DOORS AND 3 ENTRY DOORS	Issued	\$27,837	\$190
BP-24-26	02/29/2024	64 WATER ST	64 WATER STREET LLC	Solar	INSTALL 10 ROOF TOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$14,000	\$290

Electrical	l							
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
EP-24-27	02/01/2024	12 LIBERTY LN	GIBBS LIVING TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-28	02/01/2024	5 WARREN AVE	SCIPPA JOHN V	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-29	02/02/2024	26 PLEASANTVIEW DR	HALL CARLEEN A	Repair/Replace	REMOVE EXISTING SERVICE, METER, SOCKET, PANEL, SERVICE RISER AND REPLACE WITH NEW	Closed	\$8,283	\$91
EP-24-30	02/08/2024	23 CARROLL ST	MATHER JEFFREY M	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL	Issued	\$1,500	\$50
EP-24-31	02/09/2024	174 FRONT ST	BUTLER JEFFREY D	Service	SERVICE UPGRADE	Closed	\$3,500	\$68
EP-24-32	02/12/2024	21 LITTLE PINE LN	TODD FAMILY REV TR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$9,000	\$95
EP-24-33	02/13/2024	8 CAPTAINS WAY	NAGLE TREVOR AND	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-34	02/15/2024	1 WENTWORTH ST	CARON SHAUN	Repair/Replace	REPLACE 200 AMP METER SOCKET AND RISER	Closed	\$2,000	\$60
EP-24-35	02/15/2024	151 PORTSMOUTH AVE	MCFARLAND REALTY TR		INSTALL 2 LEVEL 3 EV CHARGERS WITH ELECTRICAL SERVICE	Issued	\$200,000	\$2,050
EP-24-36	02/16/2024	40 HAMPTON RD B 1	EXETER-HAMPTON COOPERATIVE INC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Issued	\$2,000	\$60
EP-24-37	02/16/2024	2 GLENERIN LN	HERTEL PETER H REV TR 1/2%	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR DECK/PORCH	Issued	\$2,150	\$60
EP-24-38	02/16/2024	61 WASHINGTON ST	MAHONEY BRENDA	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR HOME REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-39	02/20/2024	1 DEWEY ST	SHORT FAMILY REV TR	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-40	02/22/2024	3 RIDGEWOOD TER	DOWD CHRISTOPHER	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL OF ADDITION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-41	02/22/2024	51 LINDENSHIRE AVE	BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D	Alteration	REWIRE MOBILE HOME	Issued	\$6,000	\$80
EP-24-42	02/23/2024	4 PHINNEY LN	BIRON FAMILY REV TR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR BATHROOM UPGRADE	Issued	\$1,500	\$60
EP-24-43	02/27/2024	2 CONANT LN	EISERMAN SUSAN J	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL 7.5 KW GENERATOR WITH 8 CIRCUIT TRANSFER SWITCH	Issued	\$5,500	\$78
EP-24-44	02/27/2024	37 CLOVER ST	LANG ROBERT	Alteration	ROUGH & FINISH ELECTRICAL, SERVICE UPGRADE	Issued	\$9,500	\$98
EP-24-45	02/29/2024	71-73 COURT ST	FUL-POL PROPERTIES LLC	Service	ADDING ONE 100A ELECTRIC METER PANEL	Issued	\$1,500	\$50
EP-24-46	02/29/2024	64 WATER ST	64 WATER STREET LLC	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50

Gas								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
1P-24-23	02/01/2024	6 BROOKSIDE DR U2	PANNIELLO JENEEN M	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FURNACE	Issued	\$6,800	\$84
1P-24-24	02/01/2024	3 BROOKSIDE DR U1	PATEL ARUN & SANKU	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW WATER HEATER	Issued	\$12,000	\$110
1P-24-25	02/02/2024	16 KINGSTON RD U9	NIBROC REALTY LLC		1 OUTDOOR CONDENSER, 4 INDOOR UNITS	Issued	\$15,000	\$200
1P-24-26	02/02/2024	11 PATRICIA AVE	MCCLUSKEY RYAN C	Gas Installation	FIREPLACE INSERT	Closed	\$1,000	\$50
1P-24-27	02/02/2024	173 WATER ST	JONES AND WILSON REALTY	Alteration	INSTALL 7 HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS WITH DUCT WORK	Issued	\$150,000	\$800
1P-24-28	02/05/2024	81 HILTON AVE	KNOWLES CRYSTAL V	Gas Installation	TANK SWAP	Closed	\$0	\$50
1P-24-29	02/08/2024	10 WINSLOW DR	HERRICK KATHERINE	Gas Installation	INSTALLATION OF GAS FIREPLACE	Issued	\$0	\$50
1P-24-30	02/09/2024	704 NOTTINGHAM DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Gas Installation	SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS	Issued	\$0	\$50
IP-24-31	02/12/2024	36 POWDER MILL RD	RUPP CHRISTINE L	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FURNACE	Issued	\$0	\$50
1P-24-32	02/13/2024	22 GARY LN	CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL DAIKIN SPLIT UNIT	Issued	\$4,800	\$74
1P-24-33	02/13/2024	124 KINGSTON RD	CAMPBELL REVOCABLE TRUST	Gas Installation	SET 2 LP TANKS	Closed	\$0	\$50
1P-24-34	02/13/2024	11 PATRICIA AVE	MCCLUSKEY RYAN C	Gas Installation	SET 2 LP TANKS	Issued	\$0	\$50
1P-24-35	02/20/2024	36 WILD APPLE LN	STOKHAM CHRISTOPHER	Gas Installation	GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR	Issued	\$1,600	\$58
1P-24-36	02/20/2024	124 KINGSTON RD	CAMPBELL REVOCABLE TRUST		INSTALL 4-ZONE MINI SPLIT SYSTEM AND INSTALL 120,000 BTU LP FURNACE	Closed	\$50,980	\$560
1P-24-37	02/20/2024	24 STRING BRIDGE	KIMBALL ISLAND LLC	Heating System/HVAC	SWAP FOR WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP	Issued	\$11,000	\$105
1P-24-38	02/20/2024	10 CHESTNUT ST	EXETER MILLS LLC	Heating System/HVAC	SWAP FOR WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP	Issued	\$11,000	\$105
1P-24-39	02/22/2024	148 HIGH ST	RYAN ALISTAR	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE	Issued	\$6,000	\$80
1P-24-40	02/22/2024	133 LINDEN ST	PEIRCE JAMES B	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE	Issued	\$5,000	\$75
IP-24-41	02/22/2024	40 HAMPTON RD B 1	EXETER-HAMPTON COOPERATIVE INC	Alteration	SET 2 120-GAL PROPANE TANKS CONNECT TO MOBILE HOME	Issued	\$400	\$50
1P-24-42	02/27/2024	148 HIGH ST	RYAN ALISTAR	Gas Installation	GAS PIPE TO FIREPLACE	Issued	\$1,800	\$60

Plumbing								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
PP-24-8	02/01/2024	155 COURT ST	LEAVITT LANE REALTY TRUST	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-9	02/01/2024	111 OLD TOWN FARM RD	ELDOR JOHN	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-10	02/02/2024	107 WATER ST	ROONIC PROPERTIES LLC		PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$13,900	\$189
PP-24-11	02/05/2024	5 WARREN AVE	SCIPPA JOHN V	Alteration	REPAIR BATH FIXTURES	Issued	\$1,000	\$50
PP-24-12	02/06/2024	6 LEXINGTON AVE	WHITAKER EARL & KATHLEEN REV TR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FINIS	H Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-13	02/06/2024	23 CARROLL ST	MATHER JEFFREY M	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BATH REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-14	02/15/2024	22 GARY LN	CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR ADDITION	Issued	\$7,000	\$85
PP-24-15	02/16/2024	61 WASHINGTON ST	MAHONEY BRENDA	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR HOME REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-16	02/22/2024	3 RIDGEWOOD TER	DOWD CHRISTOPHER	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR REMODEL OF AD	DITION Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-17	02/27/2024	148 HIGH ST	RYAN ALISTAR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENOV	ATION Issued	\$2,250	\$65
PP-24-18	02/27/2024	40 HAMPTON RD B 1	EXETER-HAMPTON COOPERATIVE INC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR REMOBILE	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-19	02/29/2024	21 LITTLE PINE LN	TODD FAMILY REV TR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR HOME REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-20	02/29/2024	32 WILLEY CREEK RD	OUELLET RON	Alteration	INSTALL WALK IN TUB	Issued	\$8,500	\$92
Totals	N	umber of Permits:63			Cost of Projects: \$	2,083,021.00	Fees:	\$ 20,476